
Determination Mailing For: 
CPC-2023-5986-CA 
Mailing Date: October 30, 2024 

 

 
Council District ALL 
City Hall, Room:  
Mail Stop:  
 

    
 

     Applicant:  
    City of Los Angeles 
    200 N. Spring Street 
    Los Angeles, CA 90012 
   
 

      
 

Michelle Levey 
Senior City Planner 
michelle.levey@lacity.org  

 
Holly Harper 
Planning Assistant 
holly.harper@lacity.org  

 
Ken Bernstien 
Principal City Planner  
ken.bernstein@lacity.org  

Cecilia Lamas 
Commission Executive Assistant 
cecilia.lamas@lacity.org  

 
Ari Briski 
Office Manager  
Ari.Briski@lacity.org  

 
Arthi Varma 
Deputy Director 
Arthi.varma@lacity.org  

Haydee Urita Lopez  
Deputy Director  
Haydee.urita.lopez@lacity.org  

     

Interested  Parties      

  Helene.rotolo@lacity.org  
  tiffany.zeytounian@lacity.org 
  Elizabeth.ene@lacity.org  
  mashael.majid@lacity.org   
  hakeem.park-davis@lacity.org  

 

jenny.torres@lacity.org  
lamont.cobb@lacity.org  
paola.bassignana@lacity.org  
albizael.delvalle@lacity.org  
sherilyn.correa@lacity.org  
 

 

jeff.khau@lacity.org  
dan.rosales@lacity.org 
emma.howard@lacity.org  
gerald.gubatan@lacity.org   
pamela.thorton@lacity.org  
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